
 STOCKBRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
 Board of Education 

 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 2022-2023 

 Monday, August  8  2022 

 Monday, August  22  2022 (Work Session) 

 Monday, September  12  2022 

 Monday, September  26  2022 (Work Session) 

 Monday, October  10  2022 

 Monday, October  24  2022 (Work Session) 

 Monday, November  14  2022 

 Monday, December  12  2022 

 Monday, January  9  2023 (Organizational Meeting) 

 Monday, January  23  2023 (Work Session) 

 Monday, February  13  2023 

 Monday, February  27  2023 (Work Session) 

 Monday, March  13  2023 

 Monday, April  10  2023 

 Monday, April  24  2023 (Work Session) 

 Monday, May  8  2023 

 Monday, May  22  2023 (Work Session) 

 Monday, June  12  2023 (Budget Adoption & Public 

 Hearing) 

 Monday, June  19  2023 

 Monday, July  10  2023 

 Additional Work Session Meetings may be called and held according to Michigan School Code. 

 All Board of Education meetings will be held at Stockbridge JR/SR High School in the Media 
 Center at 6:30 p.m. 

 Special meetings will be called and held according to the Michigan School Code. 


